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GRTA BOARD OF DIRECTORS REGULAR MEETING

November 19, 2019 - 10:00am

CIP Conference Room, Building B - DPW Compound

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

NAME

SIGNATURE

EMAIL ADDRESS

Evelyn Duenas
hairwoman

eduenas2000@gmail.com

John Leon Guerrero

QVice-Chairman

iteonguerrero@yahoo.com

Interim Executive Manager
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Rudy Iriarte B )

Board Member / rudyiriarte@gmail.com
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GRTA STAFF
Celestin Babauta

celestin.babauta@grta.guam.gov

Catherine Blas
Administrative Oﬁ?cer
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tatherine.blas@grta.guam.gov

Rally Pilipina
Chief Planner

A

ratly.pilipina@grta.guam.gov

Myra Hernandez
Private/Board Secretary

e M

myra.hernandez@grta.guam.gov

Program Coordinator IV

LEr(ES Cl:lsostomo . \J f./ W _J ) mark.crisostomo@grta.guam.gov
Transportation Supervisor
Pilar Carbullido

pilar.carbullido@grta.guam.gov

Jacqueline Taitano
ngmm Coordinator 11

jacqueline.taitano@grta.guam.gov

Virgilio Penafiel
Program Coordinator I

virgil.penafiel@grta.guam.gov

Jennifer Cruz
Customer Service Representative

jennifer.cruz@grta.guam.gov

Cynthia Terlaje
Word Processing Secretary

cynthia.terlaje@grta-guam.gov

Harry Crisostomo
Driver

harry.crisostomo@grta.guam.gov
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